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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

 Terminal 5 Lower Level Pavement Reconstruction   

Project Name:  - Chicago ORD Airport    Procurement Specialist:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:   132125               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Tuesday, June 30, 2015  Conference Location:  CDA ORD AAB Conf. Room 1  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No.  E-Mail 

Alma Robles CARE Plus LLC 630-337-1669 arobles@careplusllc.org 

Abe Cohen CARE Plus LLC 847-809-6649 acohen@careplusllc.org 

Justin Planasch CARE Plus LLC 312-735-2272 jplanasch@careplusllc.org 

Mark Leipold CARE Plus LLC 773-894-3605 mleipold@careplusllc.org 

Joe Laudande Rossi Contractors 773-287-7545 jslaudande@rossicontractors.com 

Jon Gross Rossi Contractors 773-287-7545 jgross@rossicontractors.com 

Houssam El-Moursi SAM Consultants, Inc. 708-707-0541 Helmoursi@samconsultants.us 

Len Sourile SAM Consultants, Inc. 708-424-1200 lsourile@samconsultants.us 

Shawn Gould CARE Plus LLC 773-894-4900 sgould@careplusllc.org 

Rocco Danna K-Five Construction 630-768-8899 roccod@k-five.net 
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Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No.  E-Mail 

Gill Crespos Jr. Judlau Contracting, Inc. 219-798-0119 gcrespos@judlau.com 

Carlos Lopez Acura, Inc. 630-360-7885 clopez@acurainc.com 

Carolyn Quigley FH Paschen 773-444-3474 cquigley@fhpaschen.com 

James Blair Jr. FH Paschen 773-444-1528 jblairjr@fhpaschen.com 

Jim Kowalewski FH Paschen 773-444-3474 jkowalewski@fhpaschen.com 

Carlos Mendez CARE Plus LLC 312-735-7521 cmendez@careplusllc.org 

Matt Yohn CARE Plus LLC 847-804-5829 myohn@careplusllc.org 

Tom Magno Dept. of Procurement Services 312-744-4941 Thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 
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